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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 21 Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 10:11 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:09.05 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 13.06.2004
MNE - 18 2:12.86 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 02.08.2003
MNE - 16 2:16.62 Ivan Lakićević PVKJHN Zareb (CRO) 02.04.1989
MNE - 14 2:33.68 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Ljubljana (SLO) 06.05.2000
MNE - 12 3:12.01 Jovan Radulović PVKAQV Podgorica 06.07.2019
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

17 - 18 godina

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 2:21.87 490 Q 1:09.60 1:12.27
2. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 2:27.92 433 Q 1:12.21 1:15.71
3. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 2:40.62 338 R 1:19.60 1:21.02
4. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:43.71 319 R 1:19.20 1:24.51

DSQ Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye

15 - 16 godina

1. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 2:26.00 450 Q 1:09.91 1:16.09
2. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA, TI 2:26.73 443 Q 1:10.33 1:16.40
3. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 2:29.97 415 Q 1:13.58 1:16.39
4. Leon Zafošnik Potočnik 08 Triglav, KR 2:40.23 340 Q 1:17.91 1:22.32
5. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 2:46.61 303 1:21.83 1:24.78
6. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 2:47.87 296 1:24.57 1:23.30
7. Bleon Sylejmani 09 SCS Zenit, PR 2:52.24 274 1:23.99 1:28.25
8. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 2:59.21 243 1:27.30 1:31.91
9. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 3:02.66 230 1:31.37 1:31.29

10. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:06.01 217 1:29.29 1:36.72

13 - 14 godina

1. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 2:38.83 349 Q 1:17.97 1:20.86
2. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 2:44.58 314 1:20.24 1:24.34
3. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 2:46.09 305 1:22.49 1:23.60
4. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 2:55.57 259 1:27.44 1:28.13
5. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 3:20.15 174 1:37.81 1:42.34

12 godina i mlađi

1. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 2:51.64 277 1:22.30 1:29.34
2. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:59.03 244 1:29.94 1:29.09

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

3. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 2:59.89 240 1:26.61 1:33.28
4. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 3:04.21 224 1:30.26 1:33.95
5. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 3:06.10 217 1:31.65 1:34.45
6. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:08.12 210 1:31.86 1:36.26
7. Jan Radenović 14 Sport Time, SA 3:20.78 173 1:39.50 1:41.28
8. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 3:24.42 164 1:42.40 1:42.02
9. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 3:29.96 151 1:46.63 1:43.33

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 2:21.87 490 Q 1:09.60 1:12.27
2. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 2:26.00 450 Q 1:09.91 1:16.09
3. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA, TI 2:26.73 443 Q 1:10.33 1:16.40
4. Huba Pathi 03 SCW Muenchen, MU 2:26.76 443 Q 1:11.39 1:15.37
5. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 2:27.92 433 Q 1:12.21 1:15.71
6. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 2:29.97 415 Q 1:13.58 1:16.39
7. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 2:38.83 349 Q 1:17.97 1:20.86
8. Leon Zafošnik Potočnik 08 Triglav, KR 2:40.23 340 Q 1:17.91 1:22.32
9. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 2:40.62 338 R 1:19.60 1:21.02

10. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:43.71 319 R 1:19.20 1:24.51
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

11. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 2:44.58 314 1:20.24 1:24.34
12. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 2:46.09 305 1:22.49 1:23.60
13. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 2:46.61 303 1:21.83 1:24.78
14. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 2:47.87 296 1:24.57 1:23.30
15. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 2:51.64 277 1:22.30 1:29.34
16. Bleon Sylejmani 09 SCS Zenit, PR 2:52.24 274 1:23.99 1:28.25
17. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 2:55.57 259 1:27.44 1:28.13
18. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:59.03 244 1:29.94 1:29.09

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

19. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 2:59.21 243 1:27.30 1:31.91
20. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 2:59.89 240 1:26.61 1:33.28
21. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 3:02.66 230 1:31.37 1:31.29
22. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 3:04.21 224 1:30.26 1:33.95
23. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:06.01 217 1:29.29 1:36.72
24. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 3:06.10 217 1:31.65 1:34.45
25. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:08.12 210 1:31.86 1:36.26
26. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 3:20.15 174 1:37.81 1:42.34
27. Jan Radenović 14 Sport Time, SA 3:20.78 173 1:39.50 1:41.28
28. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 3:21.30 171 1:36.67 1:44.63
29. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 3:24.42 164 1:42.40 1:42.02
30. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 3:29.96 151 1:46.63 1:43.33

DSQ Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye


